Shares

Name of substantial shareholders

30 March 2025

No. of shares
held

Shareholding
(%)

Citibank (Taiwan) Ltd. in custody for Above Vantage Limited

HSBC is entrusted to manage the investment account for

Core Pacific Yamaichi International (H.K.) Limited

Kwok King Lam Keenan Ken

Jiang Ji Ru

Wu Shu Jhen

Ou Yang Kao Chun

Hsieh Meng Hsiu

Ko Yi Nien

Eastech Holding Limited Mainland China Area Employees Collective

Chen Jheng-Yu

27,956,600

1,155,000

1,051,000

910,000

870,000

720,000

715,000

630,000

611,000

611,000

35.65%

1.47%

1.34%

1.16%

1.11%

0.92%

0.91%

0.80%

0.78%

0.78%



