

30 March 2025

Name of substantial shareholders	Shares	No. of shares held	Shareholding (%)
Citibank (Taiwan) Ltd. in custody for Above Vantage Limited		27,956,600	35.65%
HSBC is entrusted to manage the investment account for Core Pacific Yamaichi International (H.K.) Limited		1,155,000	1.47%
Kwok King Lam Keenan Ken		1,051,000	1.34%
Jiang Ji Ru		910,000	1.16%
Wu Shu Jhen		870,000	1.11%
Ou Yang Kao Chun		720,000	0.92%
Hsieh Meng Hsiu		715,000	0.91%
Ko Yi Nien		630,000	0.80%
Eastech Holding Limited Mainland China Area Employees Collective		611,000	0.78%
Chen Jheng-Yu		611,000	0.78%